Old No.21 New No.5
3 Rd Floor
Kesavan Street
Tondiarpet
Chennai

Sl.No Particulars HSN GST Qty Rate
Incl.

Rate Amount

1 LOVERS NAVAKALAI 1226-E 39269099 18 % 9 nos 1,101.69 9,915.21
Sub - Total 9 nos 9,915.21

CGST 892.37
SGST 892.37

Round Off 0.05
INR Eleven Thousand Seven Hundred Only TOTAL 11,700.00

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

39269099 1,784.74892.379%892.379%9,915.21
Total 1,784.74892.37892.379,915.21

TAX Amount: INR One Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Four and Seventy Four paise Only
DECULARATION : 1.We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and

[...]

Old No.21 New No.5
3 Rd Floor
Kesavan Street
Tondiarpet
Chennai

Sl.No Particulars HSN GST Qty Rate
Incl.

Rate Amount

1 LOVERS NAVAKALAI 1226-E 39269099 18 % 9 nos 1,101.69 9,915.21
Sub - Total 9 nos 9,915.21

CGST 892.37
SGST 892.37

Round Off 0.05
INR Eleven Thousand Seven Hundred Only TOTAL 11,700.00

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

39269099 1,784.74892.379%892.379%9,915.21
Total 1,784.74892.37892.379,915.21

TAX Amount: INR One Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Four and Seventy Four paise Only
DECULARATION : 1.We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and